Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
Copyright© Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics
Inc., 2015 Floor 15th, Bld. A04, 3rdSoftware
Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005, China

Copyright© Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics
Inc., 2015 Floor 15th, Bld. A04, 3rdSoftware
Park, Jimei, Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
2
1. Performance parameters:
Table 1 ATR8800UV product selection table
Model Focus length
Excitation
wavelength /nm
Laser power /mW
Maximum wave
number range
Miniature
resolution/cm-1
ATR8800UV-FL350 350mm
266 50 100~ 5500 4.5
325 35 100~4500 3.2
532 100 200 ~ 5500 1.4
638 80 200 ~ 5000 1.5
785 350 200 ~ 5500 1.8
1064 500 200 ~ 5500 5.2
ATR8800UV-FL510 510mm
266 50 100~ 5500 2.9
325 30 150~4000 1.9
532 100 200 ~ 3700 0.9
638 80 200 ~ 3500 0.9
785 350 200 ~ 3500 1.4
1064 500 200 ~ 2500 3.6
ATR8800UV-FL760 760mm
266 50 100~5500 2.2
325 30 150~4000 1.2
532 100 200 ~ 3700 0.5
638 80 200 ~ 3500 0.5
785 350 200 ~ 3500 1.0
1064 500 200 ~ 2500 2.7
Note: The above excitation wavelengths can be selected from the list of up to 4 excitation wavelengths for collocation.
Order guide:
Naming example:
ATR8800UV-LT-FL350-532+633: auto focus, long integration time, focal length of 350mm, dual excitation wavelength:
532nm and 633nm respectively
ATR8800UV-SCM-FL760-532+638+1064: scanning imaging, sCMOS detector, focal length is 760mm, excitation
wavelength is three wavelengths: 532nm, 633nm and 1064nm respectively
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to